

o  
ITEM NO.40

COURT NO.5

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15554/2007  
(From the judgement and order dated 01/12/2006 in WA No.  
1412/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

CHIEF OF ARMY STAFF & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

C. THOMAS PANDIAN

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 08/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs. Indira Jaising, ASG  
Mr. Chinmay Pradip Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Satya Kam, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List for final disposal. In the meanwhile,  
additional documents, if any, may be filed.

(VINOD LAKHINA)  
Court Master

(N.B.DHYANI)  
Court Master